Team
ThatOneTeam

Winners Circle
Team Stag

Glass City Rockets
Lob City

Vape Nation

September 12th, 2017

Standings
Men's Basketball - Early Fall 17

Won Lost Tie Win%
6 1 0 .857
5 2 0 .714
5 2 0 .714
2 5 0 .286
2 5 0 .286
1 6 0 .143

PF
406

386
447
296
347
382

PA
322

341
375
369
371
486
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