Standings

Men's Basketball - Early Fall 17

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
ThatOneTeam	6	1	0	.857	406	322
Winners Circle	5	2	0	.714	386	341
Team Stag	5	2	0	.714	447	375
Glass City Rockets	2	5	0	.286	296	369
Lob City	2	5	0	.286	347	371
Vape Nation	1	6	0	.143	382	486

September 12th, 2017 Page 1 of 1